Welcome

to Loyalist

We're at your service

Loyalist is committed to your success and has a full range of student success
services — available to you at no charge. To access these services visit the room

listed below —or call 613-969-1913 and the listed extension.

Service

Aboriginal Centre

Academic Centre for Testing (ACT)

Athletics

Child Care Centre

Computer Aided Learning (CAL)

Counselling

Disabilities Services Office (SOAR)
Employment and Alumni Services

Health Centre

Housing

International Centre

Learning Enhancement and Resource Network (LEARN)

Lunchbox Service
Mental Wellness

OSAP / Financial Aid
Student Access Lab (SAL)
Student Centre

Student Success Hub

Student Success Mentors - David Beer

Work Study

-

-

- Sean Fitzgibbon
- Debra O’'Shaughnessy

LOYALIST

Room

1H13

ABOVE SAL (2H4)
TH11

TN22J

ABOVE SAL (2H4)
3H1

220

2H3

1H7

TH11

2H15

ABOVE SAL (2H4)
2120

2122

2H1

2H4

ABOVE SAL (2H4)
3N19
1H14
3N1A

2H1

Extension

2250
2519
2247
2459
2229
2519
2168
2244
2248
2247
2146
2164
2152
2675
2226
2514
2174
2519
2130
EYA
2254
2226

MY COLLEGE - MY FUTURE

www.loyalistcollege.com




