Welcome to Loyalist

We're at your service

Loyalist is committed to your success and has a full range of student success services – available to you at no charge. To access these services visit the room listed below –or call 613-969-1913 and the listed extension.



Aboriginal Centre	1H13 ABOVE SAL (2H4)	2250
Academic Contro for Tacting (ACT)	ABOVE SAL (2H4)	
Academic Centre for Testing (ACT)		2519
Athletics	1H11	2247
Child Care Centre	1N22J	2459
Computer Aided Learning (CAL)	ABOVE SAL (2H4)	2229
Counselling	3H1	2519
Disabilities Services Office (SOAR)	2L20	2168
Employment and Alumni Services	2H3	2244
Health Centre	1H7	2248
Housing	1H11	2247
International Centre	2H15	2146
Learning Enhancement and Resource Network (LEARN)	ABOVE SAL (2H4)	2164
Lunchbox Service	2L20	2152
Mental Wellness	2L22	2675
OSAP / Financial Aid	2H1	2226
Student Access Lab (SAL)	2H4	2514
Student Centre		2174
Student Success Hub	ABOVE SAL (2H4)	2519
Student Success Mentors - David Beer	3N19	2130
- Sean Fitzgibbon	1H14	2571
- Debra O'Shaughnessy	3N1A	2254
Work Study	2H1	2226





MY COLLEGE • MY FUTURE

www.loyalistcollege.com